
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
acpp017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7
acpp003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8
acpp022277 ENCISO CASABO, JULI 2,5 2 2,5
acpp003307 SEGARRA MARTIN, ANTONI 7,8 6 7,8
acpp017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
acpp014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 5,6 5 5,6
acpp004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3
acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
acpp004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 4,1 3 4,1
acpp007874 WEIR -, ALAN (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7
acpp016888 WEIR -, MAUREEN ANNE 7,4 5 7,4
acpp001400 BOSCH CASELLAS, PERE 5,5 5 5,5
acpp003050 SALGAS RICH, JOSEP (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
acpp027257 MATAIX MARTIN, LUIS 4,3 3 4,3
acpp023130 MARTURIA VALENTI, ESTEVE 4,8 4 4,8
acpp010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
acpp014364 BASSAS RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA 20,9 16 20,9
acpp021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO4 3 4
acpp019164 PUJOL BAS, FRANCESC 9,3 7 9,3
acpp021567 DOMINGUEZ DELGADO, JAIME 0,4 0 0,4
acpp004399 NOGUEROL MUÑOZ, EDUARD 5,6 5 5,6
acpp018427 BUSQUETS COMALADA, JOSEP 7,4 5 7,4
acpp027007 FITA TORREMILANS, JOSEP 11,2 8 11,2
acpp024121 PINSACH JULIA, JOSEP 3,8 3 3,8
acpp023624 FABREGAS BOADA, JOSEP MARIA 3,2 2 3,2
acpp018342 BOADAS BECH DE CAREDA, JOAN 3,5 3 3,5
sh00000002 no jugador 0 0 0
acpp008138 PIÑA PRAT, JORDI 6 5 6
acpp027402 ROS JARDI, MIQUEL 14,2 11 14,2
acpp027008 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE RAMON17 13 17
acpp011059 PAGES FORTUNY, JORDI 8,6 7 8,6
acpp022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 12,5 10 12,5
acpp001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS8 6 8
acpp019492 MARTI PRUNERA, JOAN 21 16 21
acpp024485 ALTIMIR FRAGUA, JOSEP 10,1 8 10,1
acpp003004 VICH FIGA, XAVIER 6,6 5 6,6
acpp005753 ESCUDE DALMAS, Mª MERCE 9,1 7 9,1
acpp004973 IGLESIAS CARALT, XAVIER 5,8 5 5,8
sh00000001 GARRIDO LUNA, JESUS 0 0 0
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acpp024485 ALTIMIR FRAGUA, JOSEP 10,1 8 10,1
acpp004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
acpp001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 4,1 3 4,1
acpp021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO4 3 4
acpp019164 PUJOL BAS, FRANCESC 9,3 7 9,3
acpp004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3
acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
acpp001400 BOSCH CASELLAS, PERE 5,5 5 5,5
acpp003050 SALGAS RICH, JOSEP (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
acpp027257 MATAIX MARTIN, LUIS 4,3 3 4,3
acpp023130 MARTURIA VALENTI, ESTEVE 4,8 4 4,8
acpp027008 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE RAMON17 13 17
acpp011059 PAGES FORTUNY, JORDI 8,6 7 8,6
acpp010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
acpp014364 BASSAS RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA 20,9 16 20,9
acpp007874 WEIR -, ALAN (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7
acpp016888 WEIR -, MAUREEN ANNE 7,4 5 7,4
acpp018427 BUSQUETS COMALADA, JOSEP 7,4 5 7,4
acpp027007 FITA TORREMILANS, JOSEP 11,2 8 11,2
acpp022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 12,5 10 12,5
acpp001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS8 6 8
acpp008138 PIÑA PRAT, JORDI 6 5 6
acpp027402 ROS JARDI, MIQUEL 14,2 11 14,2
acpp024121 PINSACH JULIA, JOSEP 3,8 3 3,8
acpp023624 FABREGAS BOADA, JOSEP MARIA 3,2 2 3,2
acpp018342 BOADAS BECH DE CAREDA, JOAN 3,5 3 3,5
sh00000002 no jugador 0 0 0
acpp021567 DOMINGUEZ DELGADO, JAIME 0,4 0 0,4
acpp004399 NOGUEROL MUÑOZ, EDUARD 5,6 5 5,6
acpp003004 VICH FIGA, XAVIER 6,6 5 6,6
acpp005753 ESCUDE DALMAS, Mª MERCE 9,1 7 9,1
acpp004973 IGLESIAS CARALT, XAVIER 5,8 5 5,8
sh00000001 GARRIDO LUNA, JESUS 0 0 0
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